8:30 am

9:00 am

9:15 am

9:30 am

11:30 am

1:00 pm

4:30 pm

North 3472
Augzusta% ,/

South C arolma s Riverfront

Leadership Planning Retreat Agenda

May 24, 2023 — 9:00 am

The Arts Center of Greenwood — Banquet Room

120 Main Street, Greenwood, SC 29646

Arrival
Welcome
Overview of Agenda

Impact Fees: Highlight of Process

PRESENTATIONS:

Public Services

Engineering & Public Works
Information Technology

Human Resources
Administration

Lunch from Howard’s on Main;
Agenda Review - June 5, 2023;
followed by a Downtown Walk of

Greenwood

PRESENTATIONS:

Parks, Recreation, & Tourism
Public Safety

Finance

Planning & Development
Final Wrap-Up (Q&A)

Depart for North Augusta

Mayor Williams
Administrator James Clifford

Planning & Development Director
Tommy Paradise

Director James Sutton
Director Tom Zeaser
Manager Ricky Jones
Manager Kayla Ferguson
Administrator James Clifford

Mayor Williams and Administrator
James Clifford

Director Rick Meyer
Chief John Thomas
Director Lynda Williamson
Director Tommy Paradise

Administration

Page1lof1



