

## Leadership Planning Retreat Agenda May 24, 2023 – 9:00 am The Arts Center of Greenwood – Banquet Room 120 Main Street, Greenwood, SC 29646

	120 11111111 011 001, 010011111 0011, 00	
8:30 am	Arrival	
9:00 am	Welcome	Mayor Williams
	Overview of Agenda	Administrator James Clifford
9:15 am	Impact Fees: Highlight of Process	Planning & Development Director Tommy Paradise
	PRESENTATIONS:	
9:30 am	Public Services	Director James Sutton
	Engineering & Public Works	Director Tom Zeaser
	Information Technology	Manager Ricky Jones
	Human Resources	Manager Kayla Ferguson
	Administration	Administrator James Clifford
11:30 am	Lunch from Howard's on Main; Agenda Review - June 5, 2023; followed by a Downtown Walk of Greenwood	Mayor Williams and Administrator James Clifford
	PRESENTATIONS:	
1:00 pm	Parks, Recreation, & Tourism	Director Rick Meyer
	Public Safety	Chief John Thomas
	Finance	Director Lynda Williamson
	Planning & Development	Director Tommy Paradise
	Final Wrap-Up (Q&A)	Administration

4:30 pm

Depart for North Augusta